Chancery state of Delaware, our total claim amount 
is $1,334,892.31; and in addition, we claimed our 
unclaimed amount of $1,271,833.53 in our opening 
brief and reply brief in the Supreme Court in the 
State of Delaware. Therefore, our total claim is 
$2,606,725.84 i.e. Two million six hundred six 
thousand and seven hundred twenty five 
dollars and eighty four cents ($1,334,892.31 + 
$1,271,833.53). Please note that this total claim 
amount excludes our opportunity cost damages.
interest, expenses and punitive damages.

We urge United States Supreme Court to Order 
WestRock to pay our claim and damages.